
P A Y R O L L  S C H E D U L E
School Year 2010-2011
 Payroll Telephone #: 887-5800
E-MAIL:  payrolloffice@episd.org 

This schedule is for absences and time cards. 

Thursday 07/15/10

Thursday 07/29/10

Friday 08/13/10

Tuesday 08/31/10

Wednesday 09/15/10

Thursday 09/30/10

Friday 10/15/10

Friday 10/29/10

Monday 11/15/10

Tuesday 11/30/10

Wednesday 12/15/10

Friday 12/31/10

Friday 01/14/11

Monday 01/31/11

Tuesday 02/15/11

Monday 02/28/11

Friday 03/11/11

Thursday 03/31/11

Friday 04/15/11

Friday 04/29/11

Friday 05/13/11

Tuesday 05/31/11

Wednesday 06/15/11

Thursday 06/30/11

Thursday 07/14/11

Thursday 07/28/11

Monday 08/15/11

Wednesday 08/31/11

Thursday 09/15/11

Friday 09/30/1108/28/11 09/10/11

07/10/10

07/11/10 07/24/10

07/25/10 08/14/10

07/17/11 07/30/11

07/31/11 08/13/11

08/14/11 08/27/11

05/29/11 06/18/11

06/19/11 07/02/11

07/03/11 07/16/11

04/17/11 04/30/11

05/01/11 05/14/11

05/15/11 05/28/11

02/27/11 03/12/11

03/13/11 04/02/11

04/03/11 04/16/11

01/16/11 01/29/11

01/30/11 02/12/11

02/13/11 02/26/11

11/21/10 12/11/10

12/12/10 01/01/11

01/02/11 01/15/11

10/10/10 10/23/10

10/24/10 11/06/10

11/07/10 11/20/10

Pay Date

08/15/10 08/28/10

09/12/10 09/25/10

09/26/10 10/09/10

08/29/10 09/11/10

06/13/10 06/26/10

06/27/10

Pay Period Begin Date 
(SUN)

Pay Period End     
Date (SAT)

mailto:payrolloffice@episd.org�
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